
  

The Acorn Diner 

WEEK 

BEGINNING 

DAILY OPTIONS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

  

 
 

    

 

 

Week 1 

 

02-09-24 

23-09-24 

14-10-24 

11-11-24 

02-12-24 

 

 

Main Choice Harry Ramsden 

Cod Fillet 

Tomato Pasta 

Bake 

Roast Chicken Homemade Lasagne Chicken Nuggets 

Veggie Choice Vegan Slice As Above Vegan Fillet Vegetarian Lasagne Vegan Nuggets 

Sides New Potatoes 

Peas 

Broccoli Roast Potatoes 

Yorkshire Pudding 

Vegetable Medley   

Gravy 

Sweetcorn 

Garlic Bread 

Chips  

Baked Beans 

Lighter Bite Jacket Potato with 

Various toppings 

Deli Tuna Roll 

Crisps and Salad 

Ham, Cheese and 

Cucumber Wrap 

Ham Pasta Salad Pot Cheese Baguette 

Crisps and Salad 

Dessert Cornflake Tart & 

Custard 

Flapjack Orange Jelly Chocolate Fudge Brownie & 

Ice Cream 

Traybake with Sprinkles 

       

 

 

Week 2 

 

09-09-24 

30-09-24 

21-10-24 

18-11-24 

09-12-24 

 

 

Main Choice Beefburger in a Bun Cheese and Ham 

Croissants  

Pork Sausages Fishfingers Chicken Enchiladas 

Veggie Choice 

 

Quorn Burger in a Bun Cheese Omelette Vegan sausage Vegan dippers Vegan Enchiladas 

Sides Cheesy Nachos Chips and Beans Roast potatoes 

Yorkshire Pudding 

Roasted Carrots 

Peas & Gravy 

Spiral fries 

Spaghetti Hoops 

Vegetable Savory Rice 

Lighter Bite Jacket Potato with 

Various Toppings 

Chicken and Sweetcorn 

Pasta pot 

Deli Ham Roll 

Crisps and Salad 

Quorn southern Fried Wrap 

with Lettuce and Mayo 

Bacon Baguette 

Crisps and Salad 

Dessert Muffin Chocolate Crispy Cake Fruit Mousse Rocket Ice Lolly Peaches and Cream 
       

 

 

Week 3 

 

16-09-24 

07-10-24 

04-11-24 

25-11-24 

16-12-24 

 

 

Main Choice Pepperoni Pizza Bubble Fish Roast Chicken Meatballs in a Tomato Sauce Hot Dogs 

Veggie Choice 

 

Cheese and Tomato 

Pizza 

Fishless Fingers Roast Potatoes 

Yorkshire Pudding 

Cauliflower Cheese 

Sweetcorn and Gravy 

Vegetarian Meatballs Vegan Sausage Hot Dog 

Sides Herby Diced Potatoes 

Coleslaw 

Chips and Peas Quorn Fillet Penne Pasta and French bread Homemade Wedges and  

Salad 

Lighter Bite Jacket Potato with 

Various toppings  

Deli Cheese Roll 

Crisps and Salad 

Tomato Pasta Pot Chicken, Sweetcorn, and 

Cucumber Wrap with Lettuce 

& Mayo 

Sausage Baguette 

Dessert Apple Crumble & Ice 

Cream 

Shortbread Fruit Salad Fruit Crispy  Giant Chocolate Chip 

Cookie 

 

Fresh Salad Bar, Orange, blackcurrant and water available daily. 


