

WEEK BEGINNING	DAILY OPTIONS	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Main Choice	Harry Ramsden Cod Fillet	Tomato Pasta Bake	Roast Chicken	Homemade Lasagne	Chicken Nuggets
Week 1	Veggie Choice	Vegan Slice	As Above	Vegan Fillet	Vegetarian Lasagne	Vegan Nuggets
02-09-24 23-09-24 14-10-24 11-11-24 02-12-24 Week 2 09-09-24 30-09-24 21-10-24 18-11-24 09-12-24 Week 3 16-09-24 07-10-24 04-11-24 25-11-24 16-12-24	Sides	New Potatoes Peas	Broccoli	Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Pudding Vegetable Medley <i>G</i> ravy	Sweetcorn Garlic Bread	Chips Baked Beans
	Lighter Bite	Jacket Potato with Various toppings	Deli Tuna Roll Crisps and Salad	Ham, Cheese and Cucumber Wrap	Ham Pasta Salad Pot	Cheese Baguette Crisps and Salad
	Dessert	Cornflake Tart & Custard	Flapjack	Orange Jelly	Chocolate Fudge Brownie & Ice Cream	Traybake with Sprinkles
	Main Choice	Beefburger in a Bun	Cheese and Ham Croissants	Pork Sausages	Fishfingers	Chicken Enchiladas
	Veggie Choice	Quorn Burger in a Bun	Cheese Omelette	Vegan sausage	Vegan dippers	Vegan Enchiladas
	Sides	Cheesy Nachos	Chips and Beans	Roast potatoes Yorkshire Pudding Roasted Carrots Peas & Gravy	Spiral fries Spaghetti Hoops	Vegetable Savory Rice
	Lighter Bite	Jacket Potato with Various Toppings	Chicken and Sweetcorn Pasta pot	Deli Ham Roll Crisps and Salad	Quorn southern Fried Wrap with Lettuce and Mayo	Bacon Baguette Crisps and Salad
	Dessert	Muffin	Chocolate Crispy Cake	Fruit Mousse	Rocket Ice Lolly	Peaches and Cream
	Main Choice	Pepperoni Pizza	Bubble Fish	Roast Chicken	Meatballs in a Tomato Sauce	Hot Dogs
	Veggie Choice	Cheese and Tomato Pizza	Fishless Fingers	Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Pudding Cauliflower Cheese Sweetcorn and Gravy	Vegetarian Meatballs	Vegan Sausage Hot Dog
	Sides	Herby Diced Potatoes Coleslaw	Chips and Peas	Quorn Fillet	Penne Pasta and French bread	Homemade Wedges and Salad
	Lighter Bite	Jacket Potato with Various toppings	Deli Cheese Roll Crisps and Salad	Tomato Pasta Pot	Chicken, Sweetcorn, and Cucumber Wrap with Lettuce & Mayo	Sausage Baguette
	Dessert	Apple Crumble & Ice Cream	Shortbread	Fruit Salad	Fruit Crispy	Giant Chocolate Chip Cookie

Fresh Salad Bar, Orange, blackcurrant and water available daily.